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504 UG2500289760 BHATTI APURVRAJSINH MAHENDRASINH Male EWS None General 464 Botany

505 UG2500474891 PATEL STUTI DAKSHESH Female General None General 438 Botany
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506 UG2500218864 KURESHI ALFIYA ARIFBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None General 437 Botany

507 UG2500182440 GADHAVI VIDHYA DOSAL Female SEBC (OBC) None General 431 Botany

508 UG2500237453 JADEJA KRUPALIBA RAJENDRASINH Female EWS None General 419 Botany

509 UG2500244851 VADHER RUTHVIBEN MUKESHBHAI Female SC None General 419 Botany

510 UG2500526719 SODHA MAHIPATSINH BHIMAJI Male General None General 409 Botany

511 UG2500275113 AHIR MAHI PRAVIN Female SEBC (OBC) None General 393 Botany

512 UG2500056564 MEVDAWALA VIDHIBEN JITENDRABHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None General 377 Botany

513 UG2500586972 MARVADA BHARAT KANJI Male SC PH General - PH 221 Botany

514 UG2500302136 BHATU RIDDHIBEN KALABHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 374 Botany

515 UG2500361350 VARU SWETA HARESHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 364 Botany

516 UG2500249059 PARMAR ANKIT DILIPBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 359 Botany

517 UG2500152971 VESARA PUNIT RAMESHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 353 Botany

518 UG2500501256 MATANG JAYSHREEBEN DADU Female SC None SC 364 Botany

519 UG2500389974 Chaudhari Yashvi Rakeshbhai Female ST None ST 368 Botany

520 UG2500521662 BARIYA PRINCE CHIMANBHAI Male ST None ST 332 Botany

521 UG2500408361 HIRANI MINSHI MANJI Female EWS None EWS 368 Botany

522 UG2500171363 BARAD PRANJAL KUNDANBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 317 Botany

523 UG2500289760 BHATTI APURVRAJSINH MAHENDRASINH Male EWS None General 464 Chemistry

524 UG2500474891 PATEL STUTI DAKSHESH Female General None General 438 Chemistry

525 UG2500218864 KURESHI ALFIYA ARIFBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None General 437 Chemistry

526 UG2500277847 KALIYA DHAVALBHAI LABHUBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) None General 436 Chemistry

527 UG2500242389 GAMBHIR DHARA MUKESHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None General 428 Chemistry

528 UG2500565934 Vaghela Vidhi Jagdishbhai Female SEBC (OBC) None General 423 Chemistry

529 UG2500161588 Odedara Kanta kanjibhai Female EWS None General 421 Chemistry

530 UG2500586972 MARVADA BHARAT KANJI Male SC PH General - PH 221 Chemistry

531 UG2500135373 Gadhvi Khetshi Ram Male SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 395 Chemistry

532 UG2500298930 GADHVI AVANI SHAKTIDAN Female SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 391 Chemistry

533 UG2500271329 BARAD UTSAV RAJESHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 382 Chemistry

534 UG2500056564 MEVDAWALA VIDHIBEN JITENDRABHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 377 Chemistry



535 UG2500302136 BHATU RIDDHIBEN KALABHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 374 Chemistry

536 UG2500444435 MAKAVANA VANSHIKA SANJAYBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 365 Chemistry

537 UG2500361350 VARU SWETA HARESHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 364 Chemistry

538 UG2500239005 BARAD DIPBHAI DINESHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 351 Chemistry

539 UG2500407605 KANDOLIYA MEET VINODBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 344 Chemistry

540 UG2500543078 GARCHAR HARSHKUMAR JITUBHAI Male ST None ST 314 Chemistry

541 UG2500340189 GHANTIYA JAY ARVINDBHAI Male ST None ST 311 Chemistry

542 UG2500120032 CHAVDA SANJANABA DILAVARSINH Female EWS None EWS 391 Chemistry

543 UG2500312431 Bhatti Malay Kishor Male EWS None EWS 383 Chemistry

544 UG2500141642 VAISHNAV ARYA NITESHBHAI Female EWS None EWS 373 Chemistry

545 UG2500110641 JOSHI PANAV SHARAD Male General None General 443 Geology

546 UG2500406629 LUNAGARIYA DRASHTI JAGDISHBHAI Female EWS None General 431 Geology

547 UG2500182440 GADHAVI VIDHYA DOSAL Female SEBC (OBC) None General 431 Geology

548 UG2500565934 Vaghela Vidhi Jagdishbhai Female SEBC (OBC) None General 423 Geology

549 UG2500244851 VADHER RUTHVIBEN MUKESHBHAI Female SC None General 419 Geology

550 UG2500271329 BARAD UTSAV RAJESHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) None General 382 Geology

551 UG2500302136 BHATU RIDDHIBEN KALABHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 374 Geology

552 UG2500198750 VAJA SHREY MAHESH Female SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 370 Geology

553 UG2500361350 VARU SWETA HARESHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 364 Geology

554 UG2500389974 Chaudhari Yashvi Rakeshbhai Female ST None ST 368 Geology

555 UG2500080049 CHAURYA AJAYBHAI SANJUBHAI Male ST None ST 306 Geology

556 UG2500036743 SANGADA DHRUVISHA Female ST None General 307 Geology

557 UG2500250508 Chaudhary Chirag Trikambhai Male SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 290 Geology

558 UG2500134707 NAKUM MANSI RAMESHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None General 452 Mathamatics

559 UG2500079910 Sheladiya Shubham Rajnibhai Male EWS None General 390 Mathamatics

560 UG2500361350 VARU SWETA HARESHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 364 Mathamatics

561 UG2500128565 Khodiyar divy balrambhai Male SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 334 Mathamatics

562 UG2500500378 GADHAVI NARAN MULJI Male SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 333 Mathamatics

563 UG2500150618 GAMIT DEV BHUPENDRABHAI Male ST None ST 272 Mathamatics



564 UG2500326671 KHARADI RAJUBHAI KANTIBHAI Male ST None ST 210 Mathamatics

565 UG2500355278 PUROHIT NAMAN BHARATBHAI Male EWS None EWS 333 Mathamatics

566 UG2500331900 MAKWANA HIMANSHI BHEMSING Female SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 359 Mathamatics

567 UG2500328121 MARGI PARESHBHAI AGHERA Male General None General 442 Physics

568 UG2500565934 Vaghela Vidhi Jagdishbhai Female SEBC (OBC) None General 423 Physics

569 UG2500244851 VADHER RUTHVIBEN MUKESHBHAI Female SC None General 419 Physics

570 UG2500302136 BHATU RIDDHIBEN KALABHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None General 374 Physics

571 UG2500444435 MAKAVANA VANSHIKA SANJAYBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None General 365 Physics

572 UG2500174195 DABASIYA TISHA HITESH Female General None General 365 Physics

573 UG2500361350 VARU SWETA HARESHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None General 364 Physics

574 UG2500145989 JOSHI JAYNI MALAYKUMAR Female General None General 359 Physics

575 UG2500586972 MARVADA BHARAT KANJI Male SC PH General - PH 221 Physics

576 UG2500239005 BARAD DIPBHAI DINESHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 351 Physics

577 UG2500407605 KANDOLIYA MEET VINODBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 344 Physics

578 UG2500128565 Khodiyar divy balrambhai Male SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 334 Physics

579 UG2500015115 Chetariya sujal rajsibhai Male SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 331 Physics

580 UG2500235049 BAYAD SOHIL ABDULSATAR Male SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 318 Physics

581 UG2500374847 CHAVDA ROSHNIBEN DANABHAI Female SC None SC 357 Physics

582 UG2500543078 GARCHAR HARSHKUMAR JITUBHAI Male ST None ST 314 Physics

583 UG2500080049 CHAURYA AJAYBHAI SANJUBHAI Male ST None ST 306 Physics

584 UG2500150618 GAMIT DEV BHUPENDRABHAI Male ST None ST 272 Physics

585 UG2500355278 PUROHIT NAMAN BHARATBHAI Male EWS None EWS 333 Physics

586 UG2500029137 PATEL HENIS CHIRAGKUMAR Male EWS None EWS 309 Physics

587 UG2500383772 SUMBAL RAJDEEP NILESHBHAI Male EWS None General 295 Physics

588 UG2500093931 NAKUM KISMAT Female SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 253 Physics

589 UG2500289760 BHATTI APURVRAJSINH MAHENDRASINH Male EWS None General 464 Zoology

590 UG2500474891 PATEL STUTI DAKSHESH Female General None General 438 Zoology

591 UG2500218864 KURESHI ALFIYA ARIFBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None General 437 Zoology

592 UG2500182440 GADHAVI VIDHYA DOSAL Female SEBC (OBC) None General 431 Zoology



593 UG2500242389 GAMBHIR DHARA MUKESHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None General 428 Zoology

594 UG2500565934 Vaghela Vidhi Jagdishbhai Female SEBC (OBC) None General 423 Zoology

595 UG2500295709 JADAV KULDIPBHAI RASIKBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) None General 421 Zoology

596 UG2500000027 JETHWA KALYANI DILIPBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None General 421 Zoology

597 UG2500237453 JADEJA KRUPALIBA RAJENDRASINH Female EWS None General 419 Zoology

598 UG2500244851 VADHER RUTHVIBEN MUKESHBHAI Female SC None General 419 Zoology

599 UG2500368756 BAMBHANIYA JAGRUTIBEN KANJIBHAI Female SC None General 411 Zoology

600 UG2500149974 VAGHELA MAHEK NIMESHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 408 Zoology

601 UG2500275113 AHIR MAHI PRAVIN Female SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 393 Zoology

602 UG2500056564 MEVDAWALA VIDHIBEN JITENDRABHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 377 Zoology

603 UG2500302136 BHATU RIDDHIBEN KALABHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 374 Zoology

604 UG2500310638 Vala vaidehi VipulKumar Female SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 370 Zoology

605 UG2500361350 VARU SWETA HARESHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 364 Zoology

606 UG2500501256 MATANG JAYSHREEBEN DADU Female SC None SC 364 Zoology

607 UG2500389974 Chaudhari Yashvi Rakeshbhai Female ST None ST 368 Zoology

608 UG2500521662 BARIYA PRINCE CHIMANBHAI Male ST None ST 332 Zoology

609 UG2500543078 GARCHAR HARSHKUMAR JITUBHAI Male ST None ST 314 Zoology

610 UG2500080049 CHAURYA AJAYBHAI SANJUBHAI Male ST None ST 306 Zoology

611 UG2500299011 PATEL AATIF LUKMAN Male EWS None EWS 385 Zoology

612 UG2500197127 ZALA VANRAJSINH BHURUBHA Male EWS None EWS 365 Zoology

613 UG2500434773 SOLANKI HARDIKKUMAR Male SC None SC 313 Zoology

614 UG2500002991 Uchbedia H Sweety ST None ST 321 Zoology


